KHAIRA COLLEGE, KHAI RA, BALASORE
Common Holiday List for the Calendar Year-2021

Occasion Date of Day No of Ha!fda ;:s
1| New Year's D_ay - ) Cikbr,@ {’o_n__ i encluding SUNCEEE
: R o A 01.01.2021 friday | 1
2 | Makar Sankranti/Pongal 14.01.2021 ; lhursday 1. .
3| HORARAY 23012021 | Saturday .
B ot 26012021 | ‘Tuesday | . 1
4 th_ee_m_nchami 16.02.2021 _ -'_!‘uesdz;y ) 1
6 | Panchayat Raj Divas 05032021 | Friday | L
7 __Maha Sivaratri b 11.03.202i— : Thursday | _,l___ -
8 | Holi 29032021 | Monday | 1
9 | Utkal Divas 01.04.2021 Thursday | b Y am 1 ach
10| Good Friday p2iokz02l | bmday - 1
11 | Mahabishuba Sankranti 14042021 _Wednés_d_az oo [ A I
12| Shree Ram Navami 21.04.2021 Wednesday | 1
13 | SummerVecsiton 06.05.2021 to Thursday to ‘ _ 35 Lo
16062021 | Wednesday |(Excluding 6 Sundays)
14 | Shree Gundicha 12.07.2021 Monday e ) 1 A
715 | Bahuda Yatra 20.07.2021 Tuesday o Tk LTI
16 | ID-UL-Juha =8 21.07.2021 | Wednesday i
17 | Muharram 20082021 |  Friday i
18 | Janmastami 30.08.2021 Monday 1 i
19 | Ganesh Chaturthi 10.09.2021 Friday 1 g
20 | Nuakhai 11.09.2021 Saturday 1 L
" 21 | Gandhi Jayanti/Sastri Jayéhti 02.10.2021 Saturday 1 .
" 22 | Mahalaya = 06.10.2021 Wednesday 1
' 33 SEREAAY 11.10.2021to | Monday to | §
HE, 20.10.2021 Wednesday | (Excluding 1 Sunday)
24 | Deepabali/Kalipuja 04.11.2021 Thursday 1
25 | Badaosha 17.11.2021 Friday 1 5
26 | Rasa Purnima K 19.11.2021 | Wednesday 1
27 | Prathamastami bt | pe- 27.11.2021 Saturday 1 =
—'---_—zir_--ﬁm-;macvay 25.12.2021 ~ Saturday A —
29 | Reserve Holidays P e
Total Number of T
f= Holidays IR 72
1. 06.03.2021 (Saturday) 01
2. 18.11.2021 (Saturday) - 01
Total * 02(Two)
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